ICE HOCKEY

MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 9 FEB 2016
EST - Estonia

Shoots/

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

4 AUKSI Michael Mahkwa D L 1.85/6'1" 91/201 18 DEC 1981 -Club To Be Added
7 FEDORUK Artur F R 1.72/5'8" 66/146 4 JAN 1992 HC Panter Tallinn
15 FURSA Daniil F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 6 JAN 1997 Mogo Riga
6 KERNA Silver D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 13 AUG 1994  Jukurit Mikkeli
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik GK L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 3 OCT 1990 Milton Keynes Lightning
27 KONYSHEYV Deniss F L 1.84/6'0" 90/198 24 MAR 1983 -Club To Be Added
17 KUZNETSOV Aleksandr F L 1.75/5'9" 95/209 29 JAN 1985 Narva PSK
14 LEVKOVITS Anton D R 1.85/6'"1" 87/192 25 APR 1983 HC Panter Tallinn
26 LUKATS Jan F L 1.74/5'9" 75/165 2 MAR 1991 EHC Bad Aibling
3 LUKIN Andrei F R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 22 FEB 1989 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
22 MAKROV Andrei F R 1.76/5'9" 88/194 14 DEC 1979 Telford Tigers
5 MININ Artjom D L 1.80/5'"11" 86/ 190 22 SEP 1990 Porvoo Hunters
24 PETROV Aleksandr F L 1.88/6'2" 99/218 25 MAY 1983 HC Valpellice
2 ROBUSHKIN Maksim D L 1.76 /59" 70/154 14 JUN 1985 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
8 ROOBA Robert F L 1.91/6'3" 93/205 2 SEP 1993 Hermes Kokkola
25 SHVAROGIN Filipp D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 28 JAN 1987 Narva PSK
21 SOROKIN Jaanus F L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 9 FEB 1986 HC Panter Tallinn
29 SUMIKHIN Roman GK L 1.75/5'9" 73/161 9 JUN 1991 HC Panter Tallinn
9 TITARENKO Vassili F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 13 DEC 1985 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
19 VASJONKIN Vadim F L 1.88/6'2" 88/194 30 APR 1996 Boston Jr. Bruins
23 VINOGRADOV Dmitri F L 1.78 /510" 74 /163 15 SEP 1996 Tallinn HC Viking
20 VORANG Mihkel F L 1.76 /59" 80/176 10 MAR 1990 HC Panter Tallinn
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: TUPAMAKI Jussi FIN 30 NOV 1977
Assistant Coach: EERME Mart EST 27 FEB 1987
Assistant Coach: PEKKARINEN Janne FIN 13 JUL 1987
General Manager: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
Team Leader: PARRAS Rauno EST 16 MAY 1973
Equipment Manager: ADAMI Christian EST 26 SEP 1977
Equipment Manager: PALU Rainer EST 21 AUG 1980
Physiotherapist: PAPP Oliver EST 7 OCT 1987

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position Shoots or catches Right
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MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

ICE HOCKEY

1 BALIZS Bence
38 BANHAM Frank
28 BARTALIS Istvan

9 BENK Andras
22 GALLO Vilmos

3 GOZ Balazs
62 HARI Janos
56 HETENYI Zoltan
17 KISS Daniel
16 KOGER Daniel
27 KONCZEI Aron

2 KOVACS Csaba
25 MAGOSI Balint
61 MESTYAN Istvan
91 NAGY Gergo
13 NAGY Krisztian
14 POZSGAI Tamas
31 RAJNA Miklos
55 SARAUER Andrew
88 SARPATKI Tamas
41 SEBOK Balazs
81 SIKORCIN Ladislav
20 SOFRON Istvan
11 SOMOGYI Balazs

8 STIPSICZ Bence
18 SZABO Daniel
15 SZALLER Mark

6 SZIRANYI Bence

5 VARGA Arnold
21 VAS Janos
42 VAS Marton
95 VINCZE Peter
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 4 FEB 2016
HUN -Hungary

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin
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1.93/6'4" 95/209
1.83/6'0" 90/198
1.84/6'0" 86/190
1.89/62" 93/205
1.82/6'0" 85/187
1.80/5"11" 88/194
1.75/5'9" 74/163
1.89/62" 85/187
1.80/511" 85/187
1.88/62" 88/194
1.79/510" 79/174
1.78 /510" 83/183
1.86/6'1" 91/201
1.89/62" 90/198
1.91/6'3" 92/203
1.77 /510" 84/185
1.83/6'0" 86/190
1.80/511" 85/187
1.93/6'4" 93/205
1.92/6'4" 81/179
1.86/6'1" 84/185
1.84/6'0" 82/181
1.88/62" 88/194
1.91/6'3" 98/216
1.83/6'0" 85/187
1.85/6"1" 78/172
1.79/510" 85/187
1.89/62" 85/187
1.90/6'3" 95/209
1.86/6'1" 92/203
1.89/62" 92/203
1.80/511" 85/187

Date of Birth

30 MAY 1990
14 APR 1975

7 SEP 1990

3 SEP 1987
31 JUL 1996
3 AUG 1992
3 MAY 1992
18 FEB 1988
2 AUG 1991
10 NOV 1989
30 MAR 1994
18 MAR 1984
15 AUG 1989
31 MAR 1989
10 OCT 1989
28 JUL 1994
26 JUL 1988
22 JUN 1991
17 NOV 1984
28 DEC 1994
14 DEC 1994
14 OCT 1985
24 FEB 1988
23 JUN 1991

3 FEB 1997
20 AUG 1995

2 FEB 1996
17 FEB 1988
19 JUN 1992
29 JAN 1984
2 MAR 1980
16 FEB 1995

MAC Budapest
Fehervar AV 19
Fehervar AV 19
Fehervar AV 19
Linkopings HC
Miskolci Jegesmedvek
Leksands IF
Fehervar AV 19
Ujpesti TE
Fehervar AV 19
Debrecen AHK
Fehervar AV 19
Briancon Diables Rouges
MAC Budapest
Fehervar AV 19
MAC Budapest
MAC Budapest
Fehervar AV 19
Fehervar AV 19
Fehervar AV 19
KalPa Kuopio
Fehervar AV 19
KAC Klagenfurt
Miskolci Jegesmedvek
MAC Budapest
Fehervar AV 19
Fehervar AV 19
Fehervar AV 19
Fehervar AV 19
Slavia Prague
HC Fassa
Fehervar AV 19

Total: 29 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHERNOMAZ Rich CAN 1 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: CLARK Gary CAN 23 NOV 1959
Assistant Coach: MAJOROSS Gergely HUN 19 MAY 1979
Assistant Coach: SILLE Tamas HUN 23 NOV 1969
Assistant Coach: TOKAJI Viktor HUN 11 JAN 1977
General Manager: NAGY Attila HUN 20 JUN 1987
Team Leader: IMRE Lajos HUN 14 MAY 1963
Equipment Manager: NAGY Jozsef HUN 19 SEP 1967
Physiotherapist: BAGONYA Imre HUN 10 FEB 1974
Physiotherapist: SASHALMI Tamas HUN

Team Doctor: MAJZIK Erno HUN 5 JUN 1968
Team Staff: PUSKAS Sandor HUN 11 JAN 1979
Media Manager: SZUCS Andras HUN 15 SEP 1984
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ICE HOCKEY

MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with "*" in
the "New Entry" column are to be checked for eligibility.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

25
29
21
17
18
15

7
13
24
10
16
23

2

ALIUKONIS Rolandas
ARMALIS Mantas
BALTRUKONIS Mauras
BOGDZIUL Daniel
BOROSKA Edvinas
BOSAS Arnoldas
CETVERTAK llja
CIZAS Ugnius
CYPAS Domantas
FISCEVAS Aimas
GINTAUTAS Paulius

JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas

JASINEVICIUS Jaunius

6 KATULIS Arturas

1"

KAZLAUSKAS Deividas

3 KIERAS Mindaugas

9
22
19
8
30
14
12
5
1

KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus
KULEVICIUS Dovydas

KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas
NOMANOVAS Danielius

PAVLIUKOV Artur
RYBAKOV Edgar
VERENIS Povilas
VEZELIS Justinas
ZUKOVAS Donatas

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 9 FEB 2016
LTU -Lithuania

Shoots/

Height

= Catches m/ftin
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1.78 /510" 85/187

K 1.94/6'4" 88/194
1.85/6"1" 78/172
1.83/6'0" 85/187
1.75/5'9" 72/159
1.94/6'4" 90/198
1.75/5'9" 68/150
1.84/6'0" 74/163
1.95/6'5" 82/181
1.75/5'9" 75/165
1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.85/6'1" 95/209
1.85/6'"1" 75/165

1.78/5'10" 80/176
1.77 /510" 78/172

1.87/62" 87/192
1.85/6'"1" 75/165
1.75/59" 78/172
1.85/6'1" 85/187
1.84/6'0" 75/165
K 1.85/6"1" 78/172
1.88/62" 90/198
1.88/62" 86/190
1.86/6'1" 85/187
K 1.72/58" 75/165

Date of Birth

25 MAY 1981
6 SEP 1992
22 MAY 1994
24 FEB 1994
4 SEP 1997
28 AUG 1990
7 JUL 1997
31 AUG 1995
24 MAR 1996
9 FEB 1994
10 MAY 1995
14 NOV 1988
9 JUL 1996

5 AUG 1981
22 NOV 1987
7 JUN 1980
11 JUL 1997
4 SEP 1982
13 JUL 1987
20 SEP 1995
14 FEB 1997
5 JAN 1991
29 JUL 1990
26 SEP 1988
21 NOV 1994

Energija Elektrenai
Djurgarden Stockholm
Energija Elektrenai
Hasle-Loren

Energija Elektrenai
Sheffield Steeldogs
Zemgale Jelgava
Energija Elektrenai
Wichita Falls Wildcats
Energija Elektrenai
IK Comet Halden
Energija Elektrenai
AIK Harnosand
Juodupe LRK
Energija Elektrenai
Hockey Punks Vilnius
EHC Biel

Energija Elektrenai
Preussen Berlin
Zemgale Jelgava
Hockey Punks Vilnius
HK Lida

Energija Elektrenai
Energija Elektrenai
Energija Elektrenai

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HAAKE Bernd GER 14 JAN 1946
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939
Assistant Coach: KULIESIUS Sarunas LTU 9 FEB 1977
Team Leader: BUDRAUSKAS Vaidas LTU 6 DEC 1968
Equipment Manager: KRISCIUNAS Aurelijus LTU 4 JUN 1976
Physiotherapist: DUBROVSKU Piotr LTU 19 JUN 1987
Media Manager: GEDVILAS Vaclovas LTU 3 APR 1975

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 9 FEB 2016
POL -Poland

Shoots/ Height

P D f Birth
o= Catches m/ftin ale o Birt

3 BAGINSKI Adam F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 17 MAR 1980 GKS Tychy
22 BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz F L 1.88/6'2" 90/198 19 MAY 1991 GKS Tychy
20 BORZECKI Adam D L 1.89/62" 96/212 6 MAY 1978 Schwenninger Wild Wings
17 BRYK Mateusz D R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 24 AUG 1989 GKS Tychy
42 BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej D R 1.84/6'0" 82/181 31 MAY 1991 Orlik Opole

8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron F R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 9 OCT 1991 Ocelari Trinec
24 DABKOWSKI Bartosz D R 1.84/6'0" 95/209 7 FEB 1985 MKS Cracovia
12 DRONIA Pawel D L 1.81/511" 90/198 30 JUN 1989 Fischtown Pinguins Bremerhaven
23 DUTKA Rafal D R 1.80/5"11" 82/ 181 14 AUG 1985 KH Sanok
19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 28 MAY 1988 Podhale Nowy Targ
27 GALANT Radoslaw F L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 10 NOV 1990 GKS Tychy
13 GORNY Kamil D L 1.80/5'"11" 85/187 20 SEP 1989 GKS Jastrzebie
31 GRUSZKA Dariusz F L 1.84/6'0" 70/154 26 NOV 1988 KH Sanok
14 GUZIK Kacper F L 1.82/6'0" 89/196 6 APR 1993 MKS Cracovia
41 JASKIEWICZ Oskar D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 15 JUN 1996 MMKS Nowy Targ
35 KALINOWSKI Kamil F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 11 APR 1992 GKS Tychy
21 KAPICA Damian F L 1.76 /59" 70/ 154 18 JUL 1992 Ocelari Trinec
34 KOGUT Patryk F L 1.85/6'1" 92/203 19 OCT 1991 GKS Tychy
26 KOLUSZ Marcin F L 1.86/6'"1" 87/192 18 JAN 1985 GKS Tychy

1 KOSOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 17 FEB 1987 GKS Tychy

6 KOTLORZ Michal D L 1.80/5"11" 87 /192 12 MAY 1987 GKS Tychy

2 KRUCZEK Maciej D L 1.87/62" 90/198 26 JAN 1988 Cracovia Krakow
25 LOPUSKI Mikolaj F L 1.87/62" 95/209 24 DEC 1985 GKS Tychy
38 LUBA Michael GK L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 12 MAR 1995 HK Poprad
16 MALASINSKI Tomasz F L 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 23 AUG 1986 Swindon Wildcats
33 NOWORYTA Patryk D L 1.81/5"11" 86/190 4 JUL 1983 Cracovia Krakow
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw GK L 1.92/6'4" 85/187 21 OCT 1985 Morzine-Avoriaz Pingouins
18 PASIUT Grzegorz F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 7 MAY 1987 Cracovia Krakow

9 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D L 1.86/61" 90/198 22 MAR 1992 GKS Tychy
29 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal GK R 1.78 /510" 88/194 10 JUL 1981 Cracovia Krakow
39 RASZKA Ondrej GK L 1.92/6'4" 105/231 4 MAR 1990 MMKS Nowy Targ
28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 MAY 1986 GKS Jastrzebie
40 RZESZUTKO Jaroslaw F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 17 OCT 1986 GKS Tychy
36 SULKA Maciej F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 21 FEB 1987 MMKS Nowy Targ
11 URBANOWICZ Maciej F R 1.81/5"11" 87/192 12 JUL 1986 GKS Jastrzebie

4 WAJDA Patryk D L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 20 MAY 1988 Cracovia Krakow

5 WANACKI Jakub D L 1.92/6'4" 98/216 12 MAR 1991 Anglet Hormadi

7 WITECKI Jakub F L 1.87/62" 88/194 21 JUL 1990 GKS Tychy
15 WRONKA Patryk F R 1.72/5'8" 70/154 28 AUG 1995 MMKS Nowy Targ
10 ZAPALA Krzysztof F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 11 FEB 1982 MMKS Nowy Targ

Total: 35 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PLACHTA Jacek POL 18 MAY 1969
Assistant Coach: JOHANSSON Torbjorn SWE 22 APR 1973
Assistant Coach: KORENKOV Kirill RUS 4 MAY 1968
Assistant Coach: RUTKOWSKI Tomasz POL 26 FEB 1965
General Manager: ZABAWA Andrzej POL 29 NOV 1955
Team Leader: MINKINA Miroslaw POL 19 MAY 1965
Equipment Manager: MYTNIK Piotr POL 11 JUN 1981
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Physiotherapist: BOGLOWSKI Roch POL 6 JUL 1985
Physiotherapist: RITSZEL Krzysztof POL 6 AUG 1963
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ICE HOCKEY

MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Doctor: ZELAWSKI Maciej POL 4 APR 1984
Team Video Coach: JAROSZ Ireneusz POL 17 MAR 1974

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 11 FEB 2016

Initial Registration 10 FEB 2016

EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik GK L 1.80/5"11" 83/183 3 OCT 1990
2 ROBUSHKIN Maksim D L 1.76 /59" 70/154 14 JUN 1985
3 LUKIN Andrei D R 1.88/62" 85/187 22 FEB 1989
4 AUKSI Michael Mahkwa D L 1.85/6"1" 91/201 18 DEC 1981
5 MININ Artjom D L 1.80/511" 86/190 22 SEP 1990
6 KERNA Silver D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 13 AUG 1994
7 FEDORUK Artur F R 1.72/5'8" 66/146 4 JAN 1992
8 ROOBA Robert F L 1.91/6'3" 93/205 2 SEP 1993
9 TITARENKO Vassili F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 13 DEC 1985
14 LEVKOVITS Anton D R 1.85/6'"1" 87/192 25 APR 1983
15 FURSA Daniil F L 1.80/511" 80/176 6 JAN 1997
17 KUZNETSOV Aleksandr F L 1.75/5'9" 95/209 29 JAN 1985
19 VASJONKIN Vadim F L 1.88/62" 88/194 30 APR 1996
20 VORANG Mihkel F L 1.76 /59" 80/176 10 MAR 1990
21 SOROKIN Jaanus F L 1.80/5"11" 88/194 9 FEB 1986
22 MAKROV Andrei F R 1.76 /59" 88/194 14 DEC 1979
23 VINOGRADOV Dmitri F L 1.78 /510" 74/163 15 SEP 1996
24 PETROV Aleksandr F L 1.88/62" 99/218 25 MAY 1983
25 SHVAROGIN Filipp D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 28 JAN 1987
26 LUKATS Jan F L 1.74/59" 75/165 2 MAR 1991
27 KONYSHEV Deniss F L 1.84/6'0" 90/198 24 MAR 1983
29 SUMIKHIN Roman GK L 1.75/5'9" 737161 9 JUN 1991

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: TUPAMAKI Jussi
Assistant Coach: EERME Mart
Assistant Coach: PEKKARINEN Janne
General Manager: ROOBA Juri

PARRAS Rauno
ADAMI Christian
PAPP Oliver

Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 27
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 84/185

Milton Keynes Lightning
Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
Hamilton Steelhawks
Porvoo Hunters

Jukurit Mikkeli

HC Panter Tallinn
Hermes Kokkola

Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
HC Panter Tallinn

Mogo Riga

Narva PSK

Boston Jr. Bruins

HC Panter Tallinn

HC Panter Tallinn
Telford Tigers

Tallinn HC Viking

HC Valpellice

Narva PSK

EHC Bad Aibling

Spanga IS

HC Panter Tallinn

Citizenship Date of Birth
FIN 30 NOV 1977
EST 27 FEB 1987
FIN 13 JUL 1987
EST 3 OCT 1964
EST 16 MAY 1973
EST 26 SEP 1977
EST 7 OCT 1987

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 10 FEB 2016

Initial Registration 10 FEB 2016*
HUN - Hungary

Shoots/

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

2 KOVACS Csaba F L 1.78 /510" 83/183 18 MAR 1984 Fehervar AV 19
3 GOZ Balazs D L 1.80/511" 88/194 3 AUG 1992 Miskolci Jegesmedvek
6 SZIRANYI Bence D L 1.89/62" 85/187 17 FEB 1988 Fehervar AV 19
8 STIPSICZ Bence D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 3 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
9 BENK Andras F L 1.89/6'2" 93/205 3 SEP 1987 Fehervar AV 19
13 NAGY Krisztian F L 1.77 /510" 84 /185 28 JUL 1994 MAC Budapest
14 POZSGAI Tamas D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 26 JUL 1988 MAC Budapest
16 KOGER Daniel F L 1.88/6'2" 88/194 10 NOV 1989 Fehervar AV 19
17 KISS Daniel D R 1.80/5"11" 85/187 2 AUG 1991 Ujpesti TE
20 SOFRON Istvan F L 1.88/6'2" 88/194 24 FEB 1988 KAC Klagenfurt
21 VAS Janos F L 1.86/6'1" 92/203 29 JAN 1984 Slavia Prague
22 GALLO Vilmos F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 31 JUL 1996 Linkopings HC
28 BARTALIS Istvan F L 1.84/6'0" 86/190 7 SEP 1990 Fehervar AV 19
31 RAJNA Miklos GK L 1.80/5'"11" 85/187 22 JUN 1991 Fehervar AV 19
38 BANHAM Frank F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 14 APR 1975 Fehervar AV 19
42 VAS Marton D L 1.89/62" 92/203 2 MAR 1980 HC Fassa
55 SARAUER Andrew F L 1.93/6'4" 93/205 17 NOV 1984 Fehervar AV 19
56 HETENYI Zoltan GK L 1.89/62" 85/187 18 FEB 1988 Fehervar AV 19
61 MESTYAN Istvan D L 1.89/62" 90/198 31 MAR 1989 MAC Budapest
62 HARI Janos F L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 3 MAY 1992 Leksands IF
91 NAGY Gergo F L 1.91/6'3" 92/203 10 OCT 1989 Fehervar AV 19
95 VINCZE Peter F R 1.80/511" 85/187 16 FEB 1995 Fehervar AV 19

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHERNOMAZ Rich CAN 1 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: MAJOROSS Gergely HUN 19 MAY 1979
Assistant Coach: SILLE Tamas HUN 23 NOV 1969
Equipment Manager: NAGY Jozsef HUN 19 SEP 1967
Physiotherapist: BAGONYA Imre HUN 10 FEB 1974
Physiotherapist: SASHALMI Tamas HUN

Team Doctor: MAJZIK Erno HUN 5 JUN 1968

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 27
Average height: 1.84/6'1"
Average weight: 87 /192

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of WED 10 FEB 2016
Initial Registration 10 FEB 2016

LTU - Lithuania

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 JASINEVICIUS Jaunius D R 1.85/6'"1" 75/165 9 JUL 1996
3 KIERAS Mindaugas D L 1.87/62" 87/192 7 JUN 1980
5 VEZELIS Justinas D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 26 SEP 1988
6 KATULIS Arturas D R 1.78/510" 80/176 5 AUG 1981
7 CETVERTAK llja F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 7 JUL 1997
8 NOMANOVAS Danielius F R 1.84/6'0" 75/165 20 SEP 1995
9 FISCEVAS Aimas F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 9 FEB 1994
10 KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus F R 1.85/6"1" 75/165 11 JUL 1997
12 VERENIS Povilas F L 1.88/62" 86/190 29 JUL 1990
13 CIZAS Ugnius F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 31 AUG 1995
14 RYBAKOV Edgar F R 1.88/62" 90/198 5 JAN 1991
15 BOSAS Arnoldas F R 1.94/6'4" 90/198 28 AUG 1990
16 GINTAUTAS Paulius F R 1.85/6"1" 80/176 10 MAY 1995
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 24 FEB 1994
19 KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas F R 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 13 JUL 1987
21 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F L 1.85/6"1" 78/172 22 MAY 1994
22 KULEVICIUS Dovydas F L 1.75/59" 78/172 4 SEP 1982
23 JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas F L 1.85/6'"1" 95/209 14 NOV 1988
24 CYPAS Domantas D R 1.95/6'5" 82/181 24 MAR 1996
25 ALIUKONIS Rolandas D L 1.78 /510" 85/187 25 MAY 1981
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK L 1.94/6'4" 88/194 6 SEP 1992
30 PAVLIUKOV Artur GK L 1.85/6"1" 78/172 14 FEB 1997

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Media Manager:

Name

HAAKE Bernd
KINGSTON George
KULIESIUS Sarunas
BUDRAUSKAS Vaidas
KRISCIUNAS Aurelijus
DUBROVSKIJ Piotr
GEDVILAS Vaclovas

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 24
Average height: 1.84/6'1"
Average weight: 82/181

AIK Harnosand
Hockey Punks Vilnius
Energija Elektrenai
Juodupe LRK
Zemgale Jelgava
Zemgale Jelgava
Energija Elektrenai
EHC Biel

Energija Elektrenai
Energija Elektrenai
HK Lida

Sheffield Steeldogs
IK Comet Halden
Hasle-Loren
Preussen Berlin
Energija Elektrenai
Energija Elektrenai
Energija Elektrenai
Wichita Falls Wildcats
Energija Elektrenai
Djurgarden Stockholm
Hockey Punks Vilnius

Citizenship Date of Birth
GER 14 JAN 1946
CAN 20 AUG 1939
LTU 9 FEB 1977
LTU 6 DEC 1968
LTU 4 JUN 1976
LTU 19 JUN 1987
LTU 3 APR 1975

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 10 FEB 2016

Initial Registration 10 FEB 2016

POL - Poland

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 KOSOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 17 FEB 1987 GKS Tychy
2 KRUCZEK Maciej D L 1.87/62" 90/198 26 JAN 1988 Cracovia Krakow
3 BAGINSKI Adam F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 17 MAR 1980 GKS Tychy
4 WAJDA Patryk D L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 20 MAY 1988 Cracovia Krakow
6 KOTLORZ Michal D L 1.80/5"11" 87/192 12 MAY 1987 GKS Tychy
8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron F R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 9 OCT 1991 Ocelari Trinec
9 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D L 1.86/6'1" 90/198 22 MAR 1992 GKS Tychy
10 ZAPALA Krzysztof F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 11 FEB 1982 MMKS Nowy Targ
11 URBANOWICZ Maciej F R 1.81/5"11" 87/192 12 JUL 1986 GKS Jastrzebie
12 DRONIA Pawel D L 1.81/511" 90/198 30 JUN 1989 Fischtown Pinguins Bremerhaven
14 GUZIK Kacper F L 1.82/6'0" 89/196 6 APR 1993 MKS Cracovia
15 WRONKA Patryk F R 1.72/5'8" 70/154 28 AUG 1995 MMKS Nowy Targ
16 MALASINSKI Tomasz F L 1.85/6"1" 78/172 23 AUG 1986 Swindon Wildcats
17 BRYK Mateusz D R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 24 AUG 1989 GKS Tychy
18 PASIUT Grzegorz F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 7 MAY 1987 Cracovia Krakow
19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 28 MAY 1988 Podhale Nowy Targ
22 BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz F L 1.88/62" 90/198 19 MAY 1991 GKS Tychy
25 LOPUSKI Mikolaj F L 1.87/62" 95/209 24 DEC 1985 GKS Tychy
26 KOLUSZ Marcin F L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 18 JAN 1985 GKS Tychy
27 GALANT Radoslaw F L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 10 NOV 1990 GKS Tychy
28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 MAY 1986 GKS Jastrzebie
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw GK L 192/6'4" 85/187 21 OCT 1985 Morzine-Avoriaz Pingouins
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PLACHTA Jacek POL 18 MAY 1969
Assistant Coach: RUTKOWSKI Tomasz POL 26 FEB 1965
Assistant Coach: KORENKOV Kirill RUS 4 MAY 1968
Assistant Coach: JOHANSSON Torbjorn SWE 22 APR 1973
General Manager: ZABAWA Andrzej POL 29 NOV 1955
Team Leader: MINKINA Miroslaw POL 19 MAY 1965
Equipment Manager: MYTNIK Piotr POL 11 JUN 1981
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 27
Average height: 1.84/6'0"
Average weight: 85/187
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 14 FEB 2016
Including Game #5

EST - Estonia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ROBUSHKIN Maksim D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 LUKIN Andrei D 3 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 AUKSI Michael Mahkwa D 3 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 MININ Artjom D 3 0 O 0 4 +3 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 KERNA Silver D 3 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 FEDORUK Artur F 3 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 ROOBA Robert F 3 1 3 4 2 +3 0 0 0 12 833
9 TITARENKO Vassili F 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 LEVKOVITS Anton D 3 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 FURSA Daniil F 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 KUZNETSOV Aleksandr F 3 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
19 VASJONKIN Vadim F 3 0 O o 10 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
20 VORANG Mihkel F 3 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
21 SOROKIN Jaanus F 3 0 1 1 0 -4 0 0 0 5 0.00
22 MAKROV Andrei F 3 2 2 4 2 +3 0 1 0 8 25.00
23 VINOGRADOV Dmitri F 3 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 PETROV Aleksandr F 3 2 2 4 0 +2 0 0 0 7 2857
25 SHVAROGIN Filipp D 3 1 1 2 0 -2 1 1 0 2 50.00
26 LUKATS Jan F 3 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
27 KONYSHEYV Deniss F 3 10 1 8 -2 0 0 0 4 25.00
29 SUMIKHIN Roman GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik 3 3 2 120:00 66.67 8 110 118 9322 4.00 011
29 SUMIKHIN Roman 3 3 1 60:00 33.33 6 58 64 90.62 6.00 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 14

FEB 2016

Including Game #6
HUN - Hungary

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 KOVACS Csaba F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 GOZ Balazs D 3 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 SZIRANYI Bence D 2 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 STIPSICZ Bence D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 BENK Andras F 3 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 10 0.00

13 NAGY Krisztian F 3 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00

14 POZSGAI Tamas D 3 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

16 KOGER Daniel F 3 0 4 4 2 +2 0 0 0 10 0.00

17 KISS Daniel D 3 1 0 1 4 +3 0 0 0 6 16.67

20 SOFRON Istvan F 3 2 1 3 2 +3 0 1 0 13 1538

21 VAS Janos F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0.00

22 GALLO Vilmos F 3 2 0 2 0 +1 2 0 0 9 2222

28 BARTALIS Istvan F 3 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00

31 RAJNA Miklos GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

38 BANHAM Frank F 3 2 0 2 2 +1 0 1 0 11 18.18

42 VAS Marton D 3 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 12 0.00

55 SARAUER Andrew F 3 1 4 5 0 +2 0 1 0 12 833

56 HETENYI Zoltan GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

61 MESTYAN Istvan D 3 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00

62 HARI Janos F 3 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 10 10.00

91 NAGY Gergo F 3 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 13 0.00

95 VINCZE Peter F 3 2 1 3 2 +1 0 1 0 8 25.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
31 RAJNA Miklos 3 3 2 125:00 67.57 1 45 46 9783 048 111
56 HETENYI Zoltan 3 3 1 60:00 3243 1 18 19 94.74 1.00 010

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 14 FEB 2016
Including Game #5

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 JASINEVICIUS Jaunius D 3 0 O 0 0 -10 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 KIERAS Mindaugas D 3 0 1 1 6 -9 0 0 0 13 0.00
5 VEZELIS Justinas D 3 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 KATULIS Arturas D 3 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
7 CETVERTAK llja F 3 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 8 0.00
8 NOMANOVAS Danielius F 3 1 0 1 4 5 0 1 0 5 20.00
9 FISCEVAS Aimas F 3 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0.00
10 KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus F 3 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 7 0.00
12 VERENIS Povilas F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
13 CIZAS Ugnius F 3 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 RYBAKOV Edgar F 3 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 BOSAS Arnoldas F 3 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 10 0.00
16 GINTAUTAS Paulius F 3 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F 3 1 0 1 2 A1 0 0 0 7 14.29
19 KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas F 3 0 O 0 4 4 0 0 0 6 0.00
21 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F 3 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
22 KULEVICIUS Dovydas F 3 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
23 JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas F 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
24 CYPAS Domantas D 3 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
25 ALIUKONIS Rolandas D 3 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
30 PAVLIUKOV Artur GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
29 ARMALIS Mantas 3 3 3 160:00 88.89 15 113 128 88.28 5.63 003
30 PAVLIUKOV Artur 3 3 1 20:.00 1111 2 12 14 85.71 6.00 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP H

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

28
30

KOSOWSKI Kamil
KRUCZEK Maciej
BAGINSKI Adam
WAJDA Patryk
KOTLORZ Michal

CHMIELEWSKI Aron
POCIECHA Bartlomiej
ZAPALA Krzysztof
URBANOWICZ Maciej
DRONIA Pawel

GUZIK Kacper
WRONKA Patryk
MALASINSKI Tomasz
BRYK Mateusz
PASIUT Grzegorz

DZIUBINSKI Krystian
BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
LOPUSKI Mikolaj
KOLUSZ Marcin
GALANT Radoslaw

ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz

ODROBNY Przemyslaw

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
30

KOSOWSKI Kamil
ODROBNY Przemyslaw

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 14 FEB 2016
Including Game #6

POL - Poland

Pos GP G A PTS
GK
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MIP MIP% GA

60:00 32.43
25:00 67.57

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 0 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00
1 0 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00
1 0 +2 0 0 0 13 0.00
4 2 42 1 1 0 14 1429
1 0o -1 0 0 0 9 0.00
3 0 +3 1 0 0o 11 2727
1 2 0 0 0 0 9 11.11
1 0 +4 0 0 0 15 0.00
1 0 +1 1 0 0 3 3333
3 0 +4 0 0 0 3 3333
3 0 +4 0 0 0 8 12.50
0 2 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
2 4 + 0 0 0 9 11.11
4 0 +3 0 2 0 7 28.57
3 2 +2 0 0 0 4 50.00
2 2 +2 0 0 0 9 0.00
2 0 +3 0 0 0 4 2500
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
2 0 +4 0 0 0 9 11.11
0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
2 14 16 87.50 2.00 010
1 76 77 98.70 048 110

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward
Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played
Game winning goals

MIP as percentage
Position on team
Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won
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